

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5594/2018

Shabdprakash And Ors.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Shashank R. Joshi. Ms. Sonika Poonia for Mr. D.S. Thind.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

05/05/2026

Present writ petition has been wrongly tagged with S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2304/2018.

Registry is directed to detach S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5594/2018 and list the matter after two weeks.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

65--sumer/-